
Yeppoon State High School              
 
2026 Student Resource Scheme (SRS)  
Fees and Charges  
for detailed information, refer to Year level subject guides https://yeppoonshs.eq.edu.au/curriculum  
 and SRS information sheets on our website. https://yeppoonshs.eq.edu.au/enrolments/resource-scheme  

 

Annual Curriculum Resources Fee 

Year 7 $250 

Year 8 $250 

Year 9 $250 

Year 10 $250 

Year 11 $250 

Year 12 $250 

 

Annual Instrumental Music Program (non-curricular program) 

Instrumental Music lesson and ensemble levy $115 

Instrument Hire fee (only if hiring school instrument) OR $100 

Instrument Hire fee (Director’s choice on half scholarship)  $50 

Percussion maintenance levy (only applicable to percussion students) $30 

MEX – AMEB Levels 1 to 3 Theory exam TBC by provider $100-$150 

 

Annual Subject Fees for Year 11 and 12 students only 

Certain subjects are specialised, have high consumable costs and may involve payment to external training services that school 
has co-providers arrangement. Refer to the subject guides and SRS information sheets for information of subjects that have 
fees attached. Once students select the high-cost subject/s, associated fee/s will be added to the annual $250 flat fee. 
Authorised changes of subjects throughout Years 10, 11 and 12 will be subject to pro-rata refund or credit adjustments. 

 

Science Year 11 Year 12  
Biology $ 32  $32  
Physics $ 32 $32  
Chemistry $ 32 $32  
Aquatic Practices camps & excursion fees TBA during the year   
Marine Science camps & excursion fees TBA during the year   

Technologies Year 11 Year 12  
Hospitality $185 $ 185  
Furnishing Skills $148 $ 148  
Engineering Skills $148 $ 148  

https://yeppoonshs.eq.edu.au/curriculum
https://yeppoonshs.eq.edu.au/enrolments/resource-scheme


Health and Physical Education Year 11 Year 12  
Physical Education $ 75 nil  
Sports & Recreation $170 $75  

The Arts  Year 11 Year 12  
Visual Arts If needed, excursion fees TBA   

Drama If needed, touring production, excursion fees TBA    
 

VET Certificate courses for Years 10, 11 and 12 students 

YSHS in partnership with VET co-providers delivers various VET certificate opportunities open only to Years 10-12 

students.  All fees below are subject to change depending on co-provider charges which are beyond the school’s 
control and VETiS funding eligibility. Please check with the HOD – VET School for more information and guidance.  

 

 


